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

veniences, elect ne fixtures, bath, phone,
dishes, gaa store, gaa heater. $1450 cash. Own-
er going east, must sell immediately. No. 17
Oregon Tacbt club. Phone Sellwood 2141,
evenings or Sunday.

NEW WESC0TT COURT APTS.
E. 8TU AT WEIDLER

ATI outside rooms, large hnng rooms, bed-
rooms, balconies, ivory finish, hardwood floors,
sbowsr baths, electric ranges, mahogany fur-
niture.

THE DEZENDORP APTS.
208 16th. near Taylor. Atwater 0128,
Completely furnished 5 room apta.. all

crtt&ide rooms, no objection to children, transi-
ents and tourists.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS
OWNER WILL SUBLET

4 room apt., hardwood floor, beautifully
decorated and furnished. Call Mr. Gostaff.
Bdwy. 4975.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Furnished 3 room front apt.. $45. back

$40; ail with palrate baths, disappearing beds,
steam heat; back apt., 2 beds suitable for S.
Newly done orer In white enaineL 494 Market.

THE JACKSOS
3 room apts.. $30 to $40; modem brick

blcg.. private bath, steam heat, hot and cold
water, phone; te walk to city. East
2846. Rose City car. 51 H Union are. N.

GARFIELD APTS.
THE HOUSE OF COMFORT

Beautiful commodious apt. with sip. porch,
private bath, built-in- . Will be srailable
Sept. 1. 361 Failing at. Walnut 4662.

King Albert Apts.'
2 and 8 rooms, furnished or unfurnished, tile

bath, elerator. 1 1th at Montgomery. Main 359.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCH, 3 RM.
MOD. APT.. WK. OR MO. EAST 1990.

THE STANF1ELD
Modern 2 room apt., light, heat, phone $23,

winter rate. Main 7392.
NICE and clean, 1 and housekeeping

apartments; light, phone, hot and cold water,
laundry privileges; walking distance; $9 and
$18 month 4llfl VincoUTer ave. East 3621.

LAMBROOK APTS.
7TH. AND YAMHILL

For rent reasonable furnished 2 and 3
m. apts. Call East 4062.
STERLING APTS. 1578 E. Glisan and

00th. Rent 3 room apt. $23; fumiili light
and water. Also unfurnished flat, 4 rooms,
$18; modem.

Leeds Apartrnents
Fireproof building, modem, 2, 3 and 4 ha.

apts. : single nns. ; elevator service. Atw. 3597.
ETNA APARTMENTS

3 rooms, dressing roCra and bath, hard
wrod Goors, white enamel, free electric washer
and mangle. East 3782. '

THE KEERIGAN
Nice modem 4 room furjKshed apt ; also

a 2 room. 52 E. 6th st agj Davis.
FOR RENT Furnfahed ep? sll conveniences

snd piano near school and good car service.
110 E. 20th st E. Alder.

DURFEY APT.
3 fine rooms and bath. 308 Stanton, close

to Williams sve.
furnished apartment $25 a month.

including lights, water, telephone and gar-
bage. 740 Minnesota are. Walnut 6554.
NEWLY furnished 2 nom H. K. apts., with

lobby. Also fur. single rooms. Main 2141.
54 N. 23d.

THE EDENHOLM
334 54h st modem 2 and 3 room furnished

apartments. Private baths. Rent reasonable.
IDAHO APARTMENTS

2 and 3 room nicely furnished; moderate
prices, west side. 889 6th st
NEW 2 room apt. oak floors, tiled bath,

sleeping porch, close in, east side ; very de-
sirable. Walnut 2714.
2 ROOM APTS., sink, running water, elec,

gas. bath, phone; $16 to $20. 631
Thurman st
THE ORDERLEIGH. 82 Grand ave. .Attract-

ive modem, well arranged suites, newly rea-ovat-

; private baths ; very reasonable,
FREE RENT (week), west side, corner Glisan-- ir.v. . , j a i a ,v ....., . . - 1 . 1 J

ing distance. 706 Everett at. Atwater
3716.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

REASONABLE RENT

Choice of seven 2 and 8 room apartments
(new) with bath room, breakfast nook, new
Unsolemn, gas range and laundry tray; close
in, walking distance;- near several car lines:
rent $24 to $26. Apply N. W. cor. E. 6th
and Mill sts., between 2 and 6 p. in. Sunday.

FOR RENT O'BRIEN APARTMENTS
One choice, four-roo- apartment, unfurn-

ished. Overlooking Waverley Golf Links and
Willamette River. Apply 1809 E. 9th street,
Sellwood.

The American
Modem 4 and 5 room apartments.

21st and Johnson. Broadway 3360
GRACE APTS., 24th and Northrop. 6 out-

side rooms. Front and rear sleeping porches.
Newly decorated. Steam ht Janitor service.
Arwater 0554.

THE WEIST, 69 N. 23D.
Finest 9 room and 2 bath apartment in

the city.
IONLVN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH
4 rm. modern front comer apt. 1 blk.

off Wash, st Adults Bdwy. 2761.
BOWMAN APTS., 16th and Hancock, Irving-to- n.

4 outside nns., first floor., steam ht.
Jan. service. Adults. East 1369.
ARBOR COURT 14TH AND COLUMBIA

Beautiful 3 room apartment Reasonable.
Adults. References.
LORENZO APTS., 327 Salmon St Main

8678. Unfurnished 2 room apt, water,
light, phone. 1 blk. Central library.
13 ROOMS or 3 apts.. on cariine, sublet to

responsible party. 985 Albma ave.
APTS., on cariine, near schools. 985 Al-bi-

ave.
LOVELY 2 rm. nt, unfurnished, close to

Jefferson high. Walnut 7397.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
GOOD three-roo- Gat. sleeping porch, bath,

private basement; furnished in ivory and
mahogany ; furniture for sale including cook-
ing ntensus, dishes, curtains, sewing machine,
everything for $350 cash. Brunswick phono-
graph, if wanted, and over $30 in records for
$150 extra: terms. Call Sunday 445 H East
Conch, near Seventh.

THE FAUSTINA
A modem house of flats, west side, close in.

newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; references.. 464 Hall st,
near 13th.
FOR RENT 5 room lower flax, nicely fur-

nished, dose in on went side. Call Sunday,
10 to 4. at 145 N. 21st.
FLAT, partly furnished' for rent Adults.

1040 H Albina ave. Call morning or eve-
ning.
4 ROOM furnished flat beat and water

adults only; west side, best district,
walking distance. Main 61 1.1 .

4 ROOM3suitable for 2. Newly painted, thor-ough- ly

clean throughout Adults only. 1163
Cora ave. Sell. 0590. ,

NEATLY furnished 4 room upper flat, adults,
161 Monroe st Walnut 8045.

6 ROOM flat for rent or for sale. Walking
distance. 368 V, Pacific st

t AND 3 room furnished Cats, clean, con- -
. . -- I s . , v, .

4 ROOM furnished Oat, phone, garage, lawn.

NICELY furnished 3 room flat for working
girls. East 0349.

NICELY furnished 3 room flat cheap. All
built-in- 744 E. Ankeny. East 1134.

7 ROOM furnished flat 661 V E. Morrison.
$55. Phone 617-2- 7.

FOR BENT 6 room furnished flat mod-er- a.

Call Atwater 4165. after 6 p. ra.
FOR RENT 3 room furnished flat, $14. 73

Unkm ve. north.
3 ROOM flat 86 H Kfllingyworth arm,

FLATS UNFURNISHED 31 0
GOOD modem 5 room Gat, furnace, fireplace,

gas range, in a good districT. 253 E. 17thst Call Walnut 2996.
4 ROOM modem flat 772 Osage ave., 1 blk.

south of 23d and Washington. Main. 898Sor Bdwy. 7833.
HOLLADA Y addition, modem, 5 or 6 rooms,

upper flat, furnace, clean, tine district, dose
in. 2$4 E. 2d st N.. comer Multnomah.

upper Gat. 689 Powell. $15
month. Jtroektym car. Call altec k p. as.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
FOR RENT Desirable 3 room upper or 4

room tower flat; private bath, basement,
lanndry trays, furnace. Near high school and
2 ratlines. 1196 Kerby at--
5 ROOM lower flat. located at 28th and

Haisey; fine transportation: built-in- s, base-
ment, furnace and lanndry trars; $26.50 per
mo. Call Mr. Langboune. Bdwy. 5739.
MODERN 5 room Gat, within walking distance.

328 H East Rosa St.. 2 blocks sooth of
Broadway car. Metager-Parke- r Co.. 269 Oak.
3 ROOM modern upper Oat with sleeping

porch, $25; adults only. 400 N. 25th st.
Call Atwater 3719.
UPPER 5 room flat, unfurnished, only 2 blks.

from grade and high school. $20. Call after
5 p. m. East 2484.
MODERN 9 room lower flat, 308 Union

tic N. Phone Tabor 5665. or Bdwy.
1150
FOR RENT-627-3- 7. --Modern 6 room fiat- - Aut- -

6 ROOM, unfurnished lower flat. 741 E.
Pine, cor. 2 2d. Phone East 8715.

489 WEST PARK ST., 8 room Gat, $16.
Adults.

3 ROOM Gat. 86V Killingsworth ave.

HOUSES FURNISHED 311
COMPLETELY fumiihed 5 room modern

bungalow in Hawthorne district. Ideal place
for young married couple. Garage, teirhone,
light. Bent reasonable. Call Aut. 69.
Monday.
FOR RENT 3 room, clean, well furnished

apt., 764 Michigan ave., near Beech st--, 1
block from Mississipil cariine; large porch and
fine yard, to man and wife. Only $20.
lOR RENT 5 room neat, clean, modem fur-

nished cottage, garage. 1487 Mallory ave.,
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
good and clean. elo in, also 1 single h. k.or alp, an. basement, rent cheap. 191 Park.
THREE fine unfurnished rooms . for house-

keeping; all modern conTeniences; will part-
ly furnish if desired; convenient to cariine;pjcjni location. labor 1018.
CLEAN 2 room furnished apartment, with

adults. 671 Gantenbein aTe.. WA car to

NEAR Jefferson high. Fumiihed housekeep-
ing mimi, priTate bath and separate

from streetcars; desirable. Call
arter sunoay. 1037 CleTeland aTe.

2 H. K. ROOMS. 310 10th St., between Co
lumella and Pant.

2 ROOMS well furnished adioinms bath room
use of piano, brine room and kitchen: mod

ern,-- 5 min. from M. A F. ; employed men or
women pai pouch. Broadway 6810

clean, homelike place, close in. an ?eite or
, iwwuutio renu i fi n,. alq St.

Phone East SI 85.

THREE clean furnished housekeeping rooms.
625 Thurman at. Walnut 6183.

CLEAN, cheery two front room housekeep-
ing apt; walking distances 393 Grand

aTe S. E. 0920.
CLOSE in, nicely fur. 2 room rront apt., spot-leflsl- y

clean and homey ; also 3 room base-
ment pt, with rent, redooed for litUe light
wark. 474 Clay. Atwater 4194.
2 NICELY furnished h, k. rooms with run-nin- g

water, fnmace heat, electric light andphone, walking distance. 175 N. 17th. Bdwy.
3240.

DESIRABLE, NOB
MILL, CLOSE IN. 532 DAVIS. BDWY.8443.

housekeeping apartments with sleeping
Porches; well furnished. Phone, lights andwater. Reasonable rent.' Rose City car. 733

Pacific, gt.. or call East 9232.
2 CLEAN, light, furnished H. K. rooms, $18

fper month; also garage; front room withkitchenette, free light, bath and phone; closein. 270 Colombia at. Main 2757.
8 RMS.. NEWLY and artistically furnished.

white enamel, cheaper than can be had on
west side; easy walking distance. 1 blk R. C.
and Grand ave. 415 East Conch.

'LOVELY front room alcove kitchenette forlady, $12 per mo. 623 6th st..
walk, free phone. Atwater 1534,
NICE furnished front room and sleeping porch,

complete for housekeeping, $5 per week
412 10th at. bet. Harrison and Hall, walking
distance.
TWO nice rooms; sleeping porch, if desired:lorely view; Portland Hts.; 2 in family;
breakfast optional; modern, 20 minutes todown town. Main 8027; free phone.

ONE large. light, pleasant room with kitchen-ette; West side, walking distance. 546 Itm-rul-l.
between 16th and 17 th.

2 CLEAN housekeeping rooms furnished; walk-
ing distance; West side, suitable for 1 or
uKutitfrB. juain oota or call 434 4tn St.

ONE LARGE, light, clean, furn. H. K. room,
closet, bath, elec, phone. $15; adults only;

close in. Sellwood 0121.
FURNISHED H. K. or sleeping rooms foremployed married couple or girls. 984
Commercial st
THREE nicely furnished h. k. rooms, newly

papered; adults; $20 month. 694 FrontSt. corner Meade.
$25 NOB HILL, S room apt, all furnishedfor housekeeping with private family. At- -

FURNGHSD 2 room apt, hot and cold
wsicr, suitame ror a people; fine looaaon.

BACHELOR has 1 room, will exchange forcare of apt Prefer gwomaa employed. 2,

Journal.
SUNNYSIDE, 80th su. 8 clean outside rooms;

private entrance, nice home and aurround-ing- s.

Phone East 8146.
2 LARGE modem front h. k roowk firstfloor, with garage.. 249 13th at s.
2 II. K. ROOMS, furnished completely; walk-

ing distance: adults. 11 E. 14th st N.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
THE NICHOLS 3 room apt, steam heatprivate bath, phone, 856 E. 6th S. Wal-n-nt

4971.
WELLINGTON COURT APARTMENTS

"

fumifhed apt, $35; 4 rooms. $45

Glen Court 2 and 8 room
Ants. ; close in.

Cor. Park and Taylor. Main 1961
TWO rooms with kitchenette, steam heat, hot

and cold water, walking distance. Broadway
4292. Jennings Apts.. 243 V N. 1 7th.

THE LUZERNE APTS.
2 roost modem apts., comer, brick bldg.,

reasonable rent; walking distance. 263 Hall.
MODERN apt furn. ; 2 disappearing

beds, private bath, hot and cold water.phone. Sell. 3168. 523 E, 16th st.
SUNNYCREST $25. 3 eutside ran., bath,

newly fura., redecorated; steam beat, gas.
esec. loo onerman.

ALICE COURT if
2 and 3 nns. ptiv. bath, phone 145 and

$50: strictly modern. Eai--t 3566:
1 TRUNK translered 5()c; additional trunks

'25c each, downtown districts. Rdwy. 2445.
THE ALB RET Furnished apt., steam heat,

private bath. 840 4 Mississippi ave.
3 ROOMS lurnished apt. Call Tabor 4224.J

address 1092 H Hswthorne ave. apt A. J

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH ANl COUCH 3 Rs
MOD. APT., WK. OH MO. EAst 1W0.

SINGLE and 2 room apta., everything hke
new ; ressonaoie. s a Montgomery,

SPECIAL 2 room run. apt. now $10. Thej cilery, cor, nosseu ana Kerby. East 1394.
apta., clean, reasonable, near school

651 Dekum ave. Phone Walnut 1150.
A Da MS APARTMWT "

Modem 2 rm. apt, famished. 403 Jefferson.
FURNISHED 2. 3 or 4 room --apartments.

walking distance. 568 5th st Main 8934.
apartment with piano; also 1 room

with kitchenette. East 4976.
TWO rooms, bath, private entrance, walkinc

distance. 414 4th st
2 AND furnished anartmemi, Har-

rison Court. 394 Fifth tt
UNION AVE! and gUlhngsworth. furnishedapt. $31.50; all complete : concrete bldg.
2 AND 3 room, nicely famished. "1-rs- tt

prices, west side. 389 6th st
LOVELY 3 rm. apt,, fumisiied. close to Jef-

ferson high. Walnut 7397.
ONE 2 room, one 4 room; bdw. floors, private

bata. E. 4276. 20O E. 13th. J

3 CLEAN, furn. light rooms: only reliablepeople apply. iO East 8th st. E. 1712.
WF.S TISIDE Close in. 3 rm. famished aot"

$30. 412 10th bet. Harrison and Hall.
BANNER APTS.

2 ' rm. for, apt, reasonable. 489 Clay.
FURNISHED 3 room apt. newly nainted.East 0349.
3 KOOM APT., clean and furnished-- 1051'Kerby st
SAVE CARFARE 1 or 2 rim. apt. Bare and

clean. 432 2d at Atwater 4426. .

TWO LOTS on Ninth and Killingsworth, J 8
bearing fruit trees: fruit alone worth the.

piice. Owner. East 9721. . ,

OxlOO LOT. one block frosa Alameda Park;
improvements paid; only $560, . terse.

Morris. 202 McKay.
IRVINGTON By owner, 80x100 corner, S

W , 14th at Stanton, Main 6135.- - -

LOT 60x100 E. 13th and Auuw
ta--r W$U. T7nw. Tasar T7B.near Cobnnl

Se
v. -I


